1601 Wilmeth Road McKinney, Texas 75069  |   TOLL FREE:  800-247-1274
Please save the completed form as a .pdf and email to Sales@BrandonIndustries.com.
BrandonIndustries.com
3” Square Pole Sign Builder
Signage Request Order Form
Name
Company Address
Email Phone Number Date

3” Square Pole Sign Builder
Signage Request Order Form
Ordering Guide − Street Sign Selection
Size Quantity
6” x 36”
9” x 36”
9” x 42”
9” x 48”
Logo on SignReflective Sheeting
Yes
No
HIP  High Intensity Prismatic
DG3  Diamond Grade Cubed
EG  Engineer Grade
*Does Not Meet MUTCD
in most applications.
Street Sign Brackets/Frames
TDS0936
TDS0936 with TDS0909 Logo Frame
TDS0942
TDS0942 with TDS0909 Logo Frame
TDS0948
TDS0636
TDS0636 with TDS0606 Logo Frame
2WAYARM24
SSA-01
SSA-01 W/DT-01
SSA-01 W/DT-02
EX3X2WAY12 & EX4WAY12
STREET SIGNS
BRACKETS
SSA-01
Sign Frame
TDS0936 , TDS0942,
TDS0948, TDS0636
SSA-01 & DT-01
SSA-01 & DT-02 EX3X2WAY12 & EX4WAY12
(For Post Top Sign Mounts)
2WAYARM24
Sign Frame with Logo Frame
TDS0936 with TDS0909
TDS0942 with TDS0909
TDS0636 with TDS0606
Page 3 of 3 - REV191119